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Anlage
Ringstr., 52525 Heinsberg
G 0221-27252-1138 Detlef.stickel@tga-stickel.de

Hallenadresse
Horster Weg, 52525 Heinsberg
T 02452-88144

Sportwart/in

Schroders, Henning
T 01714743115 arcomage@gmx.de
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Mixed A 1 (2er) | Klasse A
MF: Stefan Schroder

m 0172/6323647; stefanschroeder@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Janen, Dennis
Schréders, Henning
Schroder, Stefan
Greiner, Ralf
Koskinas, Michael
Friedrich, Vera
Zimmermann, Ira
Collip, Nina
Koskinas, Simone
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ID-Nr.

18252036
17901844
17503355
15950684
17301561
27601005
28704021
28201500
27600806

LK

LK10,4
LK10,9
LK11,0
LK17,1
LK17,8
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK20,7
LK21,4
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